
Pick Drop Bus No.1(2nd Trip) Pick Drop

Stop Time Time Stop Time Time

1 Karnavati Pagarkha Bazar 06:45 02:25 Karnavati Pagarkha Bazar 07:45 01:00

2 Docter House 06:45 02:20 Docter House 07:50 12:57

3 Dadi Fruit Market 06:50 02:15 Jalaram Temple 07:50 12:57

4 NID Paldi 06:55 02:12 Dadi Fruit Market 07:52 12:55

5 Rajnagar Cross Road 06:55 02:12 Rajnagar Cross Road 07:55 12:53

6 Shantivan Bus Stop 07:00 02:08 Vishvakunj Society 07:58 12:50

7 Jethabhai Park Bus Stop 07:00 02:05 Shantivan Bus Stop 08:00 12:48

8 Vishvakunj Society 07:00 02:04 Chandranagar Cross Road 08:05 12:45

9 Chandranagar Cross Road 07:05 02:00 Dharnidhar Deraser 08:08 12:42

10 Anjli Cross Road 07:10 02:00

Pick Drop Bus No.2 Pick Drop

Stop Time Time Stop Time Time

1 Payal Flat - Nr.Mansi Cross Rd 06:50 02:20 Honest Resturent Bodakdev 07:45 01:00

2 Sattelite Centre 06:51 02:17 AMPM Market 07:47 12:58

3 Nalanda Complex-Vastrapur 06:52 02:15 Payal Flat - Nr.Mansi Cross Rd 07:50 12:55

4 Suryapooja Flats 06:53 02:12 Nalanda Complex-Vastrapur 07:50 12:55

5 Star India Bazar 06:55 02:07 Suryapooja Flats 07:52 12:52

6 Prernatirth Temple 06:57 02:05 Udgam School Jodhpur 07:53 12:50

7 Rosewood Estate 07:00 02:05 Prernatirth Temple 07:57 12:48

8 Vrajbhoomi Complex 07:02 02:00 Vrajbhoomi Complex 08:00 12:46

9 Hashubahi park 07:07 02:00 Hashubhai Park 08:05 12:45

10 Hetvee Tower 07:08 02:00

 Zydus School for Excellence,  Vejalpur

 SUMMMER TIME

Bus No. 1(1st Trip)

Bus No. 2



Pick Drop Bus No.3 Pick Drop

Stop Time Time Stop Time Time

1 Darpan Cross Road 06:41 02:38 Darpan Cross Road 07:40 01:12

2 Loyola 06:42 02:35 Sardar Patel Cross Road 07:45 01:07

3 Navrang School Circle/Nirav Comp 06:45 02:32 Ishwar Bhuwan 07:47 01:07

4 Sardar Patel Cross Road 06:47 02:30 Commerce Six Road 07:50 01:05

5 Golden Tryangle 06:50 02:29 Vijay Cross Road 07:52 01:00

6 Samved Hospital 06:52 02:27 Gulbai Tekra Cross Road 07:55 12:56

7 Ishwar Bhuwan 06:53 02:25 Dharmayug Soc 07:56 12:55

8 Commerce Six Road 06:55 02:15 Abhilasha Resturent - Panjrapole 07:56 12:52

9 Vijay Cross Road 06:57 02:20 Sahajanand X Road 08:00 12:50

10  Dada Saheb Na pagla 06:58 02:18 IIM Nr. Azad Society 08:05 12:47

11 Passport Office 07:00 02:14 Bima Nagar 08:10 12:45

12 Nabard 07:00 02:14 Medilink Hospital 08:15 12:40

13 Dharmayug Soc 07:02 02:11

14 City Restaurant - 07:05 02:10

15 Abhilasha Resturent - Panjrapole 07:10 02:07

16 Sahajanand X Road 07:11 02:05

Pick Drop Bus No.4 Pick Drop

Stop Time Time Stop Time Time

1 Amul Garden Chamunda Mandir 06:30 02:35 Cambay Hotel - Auda garden 07:30 01:00

2 Amul Parlar - Sattadhar Cross Rd 06:35 02:32 New Nikita Bus Stop 07:35 12:57

3 New Nikita Bus Stop 06:40 02:30 Subhas Chok 07:40 12:55

4 Surdhara Circle 06:41 02:25 Indraprasth Tower 07:48 12:50

5 Indraprasth Tower 06:45 02:22 Sandesh Press 07:55 12:45

6 IOC Petrol Pump 06:50 02:15 Naherupark Fountan 07:57 12:42

7 Jivabhai Tower-Sandesh Press 06:51 02:12 Sattelight centar 08:00 12:40

8 Hillol Flats 06:55 02:11

9 Nehru Park Fountain 06:56 02:10

10 Manejment Enclev 06:57 02:06

11 Sattelight centar 07:00 02:05

12 Nalanda Complex-Vastrapur 07:05 02:05

13 Medilink Hospital 07:07 02:00

Bus No 3

Bus No. 4



Pick Drop Bus No. 5 Pick Drop

Stop Time Time Stop Time Time

1 Sharnam XII 06:50 02:05 Vejalpur Nagar Palika 07:30 12:40

2 Indraprasth 6 06:55 02:07 Vinus Parklend 07:32 12:41

3 Safal Parivesh 06:57 02:10 Shreenand nagar Part -3 07:35 12:45

4 Private Road 07:00 02:15 Shreenand nagar Part -2 07:37 12:46

5 Shreenand nagar Part -2 07:05 02:16 Shreenand nagar Part -1 07:37 12:50

6 Shreenand nagar Part -3 07:07 02:17 Shreenand nagar Part -5 07:40 12:50

7 Shreenand nagar Part -1 07:10 02:20 Private Road 07:45 12:52

8 Vinus Parklend 07:12 02:21 Sharnam XII 07:50 12:55

9 Vejalpur Nagar Palika 07:15 02:25 Indraprasth 6 07:55 12:56

Sell Pump 08:05 12:58

Prahladnagar Cross Road 08:00 01:05

Anandnager Cross Road 08:10 01:05

Pick Drop

Stop Time Time

1 Bopal - Ghuma Bus Stop 06:35 02:40

2 Bopal-Kalupur Co-Op Bank 06:37 02:35

3 Hanuman Temple 06:40 02:32

4 Bopal Circle 06:50 02:27

5 Ambli Bus Stop 06:55 02:22

6 Ashok Vatika 06:57 02:20

7 Gellops Motors 06:58 02:17

8 Sarthak Tower 07:05 02:15

9 Raj Surya Bunglows 07:15 02:05

10 Satyam Status 07:17 02:00

11 Chandan party Plot 07:19 01:58

12 Ratnakar Flat 07:20 01:55

13 Rahul Tower 07:22 01:50

Bus No 5

Bus No. 6



Pick Drop Bus No. 7 Pick Drop

Stop Time Time Stop Time Time

1 AplleWood 06:20 02:00 AplleWood 07:35 01:20

2 Gopal Farm 06:25 02:10 Shobo Centre 07:40 01:10

3 Safal Parisar South Bopal 06:35 02:20 Safal Parisar South Bopal 07:42 01:07

4 Shobo Centre 06:45 02:25 Umiyamata Temple 07:47 01:05

5 Bopal - Gala Gymkhana 06:40 02:32 Reliance Petrol Pump Bopal 07:50 12:55

Vikramnagar 07:55 12:50

Devashish School 08:05 12:45

Amul Parlar 08:07 12:42

Satyam Status 08:10 12:40

Balaji Gd 08:12 12:37

Rahul Tower 08:15 12:35

Pick Drop Bus No.8 Pick Drop

Stop Time Time Stop Time Time

1 Nehru Nagar Cross Road 06:40 02:18 Nehru Nagar Cross Road 07:40 01:00

2 Manekba Hall 06:45 02:15 Manekba Hall 07:42 12:55

3 Dharnidhar Deraser 06:50 02:12 Vikas Gruh Society 07:45 12:52

4 Honest Resurent - Bhatha 06:52 02:10 Badshah Dairy 07:48 12:50

5 Jain Merchant Cross Rd 06:55 02:07 Fatehnagar Auda Garden 07:50 12:47

6 Mahalaxmi Cross Road 07:02 02:05 Honest Resurent - Bhatha 07:55 12:45

7 Vikas Gruh Society 07:05 02:05 Jawaharnagar 07:56 12:43

8 Brahmakumari Prajapati Park-Vasna 07:10 02:00 Vasna Bus Stop (ST Stand) 07:57 12:42

9 Dev Hospital 07:15 01:57 Brahmakumari Prajapati Park-Vasna 08:00 12:40

10 Prakash RBI 07:18 01:55 Dev Hospital 08:10 12:40

11 G B Shah Collage 07:18 01:55

Bus No. 8

Bus No. 7



Bus No. 9 Pick Drop Bus No.9 Pick Drop

Stop Time Time Stop Time Time

1 Ladli 06:40 02:20 Pragatinagar Cross road 07:35 01:15

2 Harikesh House - Usmanpura 06:40 02:18 Sangvi High School 07:38 01:12

3 Mithkhali X Rd MahatmaGandhi School 06:46 02:10 Usmanpura Cross Road 07:42 01:10

4 Ambawadi Circle 06:50 02:03 Mithkhali X Rd MahatmaGandhi School 07:52 12:55

5 Tulip Flat - Shreyas Tekro 06:57 02:00 Ambawadi Circle 07:57 12:50

Shreyas Bridge 08:00 12:47

Tulip Flat - Shreyas Tekro 08:05 12:45

Pick Drop

Stop Time Time

1 Amul Garden- sattyagrah 06:38 02:27

2 Devashish School 06:40 02:25

3 Sanskar Tower 06:47 02:22

4 Ridhi Bunglow 06:50 02:20

5 Vishal Residency 06:52 02:17

6 Vishal Tower 06:52 02:17

7 Madhur Hall 06:55 02:15

8 Praladnagar AUDA Garden 06:58 02:12

9 Royal Orchid 07:00 02:10

10 Orchid White 07:05 02:05

11 satyadeep heights 07:07 02:05

Bus No. 10



Pick Drop

Stop Time Time

1 Bagban party plot 06:30 02:20

2 Goverdhan Party Plot 06:35 02:15

3 Thaltej Cross Road 06:37 02:20

4 Thaltej Grand Cambay 06:40 02:21

5 Udgam School 06:42 02:22

6 Airtel S.G.Highway 06:45 02:25

7 Honest Resurent - Bodakdev 06:47 02:09

8 Rasranjan-Bodakdev 06:48 02:07

9 AMPM Super Market 06:50 02:05

10 Karnavati Medical Store 07:00 02:02

11 Shrddha School 07:02 02:00

12 Sharnam IV 07:05 01:55

13 Sachin Tower 07:07 02:00

14 Dhananjay Tower 07:07 01:57

15 Kala Residency 07:11 01:55

Bus No. 11


